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Description

202210200003
96660

10/20/2022
02:53:43

TCG KOSLIN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

56 51 Lot#:101
Book:56 Pg:51
Sub:KOSLIN
FARMS
PHASE 1
AMENDED
FINAL PLAT

202211090004
18910

11/09/2022
01:14:37

REDWOOD
BPL
HOLDINGS 2
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

56 89 Instr
#:20221005000
380380

Lot#:127
Book:56 Pg:89
Sub:SHILOH
CREEK
PHASE 2
SECTOR 2

202211180004
27730

11/18/2022
03:01:20

SMYER LAKE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20060808000
382700

Sec:24
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202211180004
27780

11/18/2022
03:28:37

REDSTONE
TIMBERCO
LLC

Grantee DEEDS JOHN
HANCOCK
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY
USA

0 0 Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:4W
Other:SEE
INST

202212050004
40960

12/05/2022
08:17:41

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS
LLC

56 96 Instr
#:20200103000
005520

Lot#:1746
Book:56 Pg:96
Sub:BLACKRID
GE SOUTH
PHASE 7
FINAL PLAT

202212060004
42600

12/06/2022
09:46:34

VENTURA
DOMINIC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

WELLS
FARGO BANK

54 96 Instr
#:20220615000
241170

Lot#:910
Book:54 Pg:96
Sub:WINDSTO
NE
SUBDIVISION
PHASE IX

202212060004
42600

12/06/2022
09:46:34

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

VENTURA
DOMINIC

54 96 Instr
#:20220615000
241170

Lot#:910
Book:54 Pg:96
Sub:WINDSTO
NE
SUBDIVISION
PHASE IX

202212060004
42620

12/06/2022
09:55:12

TCG CHELSEA
ACRES LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

GREEN ROCK
2019
STRATEGIC
FUND LLC

57 15 Instr
#:20200224000
072250

Lot#:19
Book:57 Pg:15
Sub:CHELSEA
ACRES
SECTOR 1

202212010004
37690

12/01/2022
09:11:02

TCG CHELSEA
ACRES LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

GREEN ROCK
2019
STRATEGIC
FUND LLC

57 15 Instr
#:20200224000
072250

Lot#:19
Book:57 Pg:15
Sub:CHELSEA
ACRES
SECTOR 1

202212270004
59080

12/27/2022
08:42:20

RIVER BANK &
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE AH
ALABASTER
LLC

3 34 Lot#:39 Blk:3
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY


